01.01.2025 - 31.03.2025 Wohn- und Pflegeheime Mittlers Pustertal

Lieferantenname D.Nr D.Datum Zahlungsdatum

APOTHEKE ST.ANNA DI POLLI SARAH 133 30.09.2024 289,43 08.01.2025
WIND TRE SPA 19694 21.12.2024 182,88 08.01.2025
CHOQUEHUANCA QUISPE ELZABETH 9 31.12.2024 5.904,02 10.01.2025
ATHESIA BUCH GMBH 757 30.12.2024 16,06 22.01.2025
ATHESIA BUCH GMBH 1284 30.12.2024 15,34 22.01.2025
APOTHEKE VON ZIEGLAUER KG 647 31.12.2024 20,19 22.01.2025
APOTHEKE VON ZIEGLAUER KG 649 31.12.2024 154,60 22.01.2025
AHRNTALER SCHLUTZKRAPFEN KG 62 31.12.2024 89,82 22.01.2025
APOTHEKE ST.ANNA DI POLLI SARAH 185 31.12.2024 1.516,28 22.01.2025
APOTHEKE ST.ANNA DI POLLI SARAH 187 31.12.2024 437,28 22.01.2025
APOTHEKE ST.ANNA DI POLLI SARAH 192 31.12.2024 69,45 22.01.2025
APOTHEKE ST.ANNA DI POLLI SARAH 193 31.12.2024 160,63 22.01.2025
AMONN OFFICE GMBH 14681 30.12.2024 1.585,39 22.01.2025
Caroma GMBH 68 31.12.2024 718,20 22.01.2025
CAPONE FOOD S.R.L. 14024 20.12.2024 237,92 22.01.2025
CPC Unternehemensmanagement AG 609 18.12.2024 578,57 22.01.2025
DEMATTIA OHG D. PLANK WILHELM & CO 75 28.12.2024 51,89 22.01.2025
ELEKTRO LEITNER DES LEITNER GEORG & CO 406 30.12.2024 225,24 22.01.2025
ELEKTRO REICHHALTER GMBH 8516420 27.12.2024 223,61 22.01.2025
ELEKTRO REICHHALTER GMBH 8516489 31.12.2024 154,10 22.01.2025
ENGEL APOTHEKE OLANG 167 31.12.2024 774,24 22.01.2025
EFQM Private Stichting 247401051 28.11.2024 11.500,00 22.01.2025
FERNHEIZWERK OLANG AG 4200 31.12.2024 6.708,35 22.01.2025
FASHION PRINT OHG DER AUER EVELYN & CO 1277 20.12.2024 171,72 22.01.2025
APOTHEKE ST. BARBARA GMBH 184 31.12.2024 18,14 22.01.2025
KRONLIFT GMBH 49 31.12.2024 1.150,00 22.01.2025
LOGON KG D L WINKLER & CO 2856 31.12.2024 121,49 22.01.2025
LANDWIRTSCHAFTLICHE HAUPTGENOSSENSCHAFT 121396 31.12.2024 327,45 22.01.2025



LANDWIRTSCHAFTLICHE HAUPTGENOSSENSCHAFT 121397 31.12.2024 817,02 22.01.2025

LARCHER DER LARCHER INGRID & CO KG 516 31.12.2024 105,90 22.01.2025
LA CASALINDA SRL 9755 19.12.2024 402,40 22.01.2025
Loeff System GmbH-srl 53684 23.12.2024 354,91 22.01.2025
METALLTOP GMBH 353 13.12.2024 530,00 22.01.2025
MEB SRL 320066756 31.12.2024 45,25 22.01.2025
MARKAS SRL 3011725 31.12.2024 2.789,91 22.01.2025
MAWENA OHG 75 17.12.2024 3.960,00 22.01.2025
NK excellence consulting Norbert Kohlscheen 612 29.12.2024 539,03 22.01.2025
OBERLECHNER & MESSNER ELEKTRO KG 668 30.12.2024 581,11 22.01.2025
OBOJES 32 31.12.2024 98,37 22.01.2025
PAULS STOFFE DES PAUL HITTALER 79 30.12.2024 370,00 22.01.2025
PAPYREX GMBH 318 31.12.2024 37,99 22.01.2025
PAPYREX GMBH 319 31.12.2024 156,50 22.01.2025
PAPYREX GMBH 320 31.12.2024 56,96 22.01.2025
PROVISUS Srl 2400768 23.12.2024 1.253,75 22.01.2025
Sanitaetshaus Ortopedia E. von Zieglauer 4589 27.12.2024 392,23 22.01.2025
SOZIALGENOSSENSCHAFT GRUENES UND CO 815 27.12.2024 574,25 22.01.2025
VON ZIEGLAUER MARION 368 02.12.2024 320,42 22.01.2025
VON ZIEGLAUER MARION 408 30.12.2024 159,97 22.01.2025
WEBHOFER OHG DER GESCHWISTER OBERLECHNER & CO 319 20.12.2024 522,56 22.01.2025
WEBHOFER OHG DER GESCHWISTER OBERLECHNER & CO 326 24.12.2024 11,23 22.01.2025
Wabes GmbH / srl 39 31.12.2024 2.509,17 22.01.2025
TELEPASS SPA 900002506 30.01.2025 2,50 31.01.2025
STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY 501225 07.01.2025 85,00 03.02.2025
STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY 116217 13.01.2025 113,00 03.02.2025
STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY 201118 13.01.2025 6.643,08 03.02.2025
STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY 202262 13.01.2025 23,59 03.02.2025
STADTGEMEINDE BRUNECK 301247 13.01.2025 8.882,64 03.02.2025
STADTGEMEINDE BRUNECK 302511 13.01.2025 45,26 03.02.2025

LANDESFACHSCHULE FUER SOZIALBERUFE 7470010 21.01.2025 92,00 07.02.2025



STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY
STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY
STADTGEMEINDE BRUNECK
STADTGEMEINDE BRUNECK
STADTGEMEINDE BRUNECK

ATHESIA BUCH GMBH

ATHESIA BUCH GMBH

ATHESIA DRUCK GMBH

ART DIRECTION4U

APPENBICHLER KONRAD

BAUEXPERT GMBH

CAPONE FOOD S.R.L.

CAPONE FOOD S.R.L.

DEMATTIA OHG D. PLANK WILHELM & CO
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
ELEKTRO REICHHALTER GMBH

FLORIANNE GMBH

GEORG THIEME VERLAG KG

INAMA DECOR D.ALFRED INAMA & SOEHNE
Interhotel GmbH

KLENK HARALD

LANZETTA PIETRO

PUERARI KG D.LAHNER H.

PAPYREX GMBH

SUEDTIROLER GEMEINDENVERBAND GEN.M.B.H.

S.L.E. SpA Societa Iniziative Editoriali

Sldtiroler Einzugsdienste AG - Alto Adige Riscossi

TELMEKOM GMBH

TELMEKOM GMBH

603027
610170
57

58

59

45

101
96015
25010002
1

26

818
1184

6

1

3

2025
8516620
1
9559008
14

58

15

200
96001
401
3952
3953

17.01.2025
17.01.2025
14.01.2025
14.01.2025
14.01.2025
24.01.2025
31.01.2025
16.01.2025
01.01.2025
13.01.2025
20.01.2025
16.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
03.01.2025
03.01.2025
03.01.2025
31.01.2025
16.01.2025
06.01.2025
14.01.2025
30.01.2025
13.01.2025
16.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
24.01.2025
16.01.2025
30.01.2025
10.01.2025

10.01.2025

18.878,01
154,36
12.209,06
375,68
8.275,34
112,29
9,9
4.502,60
60,00
474,72
24,40
369,92
263,96
67,87
39.943,04
776,15
9.137,27
62,30
539,30
456,00
2.128,95
190,00
1.242,88
3.226,08
16,90
29,23
9.288,00
1.399,60
79,00
258,73

543,03

07.02.2025
07.02.2025
07.02.2025
07.02.2025
07.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025

10.02.2025



TOPHAUS SPA

VERBAND DER SENIORENWOHNHEIME SUEDTIROLS

VERBAND DER SENIORENWOHNHEIME SUEDTIROLS

VEIDER AUTOSERVICE OHG

WEBHOFER OHG DER GESCHWISTER OBERLECHNER & CO

SANITAETSBETRIEB GESUNDHEITSBEZIRK BOZEN

ATHESIA BUCH GMBH

APOTHEKE VON ZIEGLAUER KG

ACODAT GMBH

Consisto GmbH/SRL

Caroma GMBH

ELEKTRO LEITNER DES LEITNER GEORG & CO
ENGEL APOTHEKE OLANG

FARMODERM SRL

GROHE GMBH

GREMES GUENTHER GMBH

HAINZ DR JOHANN

HAINZ DR JOHANN

HAINZ DR JOHANN

INAMA DECOR D.ALFRED INAMA & SOEHNE
INNERHOFER AG

TIANDOLO SRL

Leitner Electro GmbH

LIMITIS GMBH

PUERARI KG D.LAHNER H.

PAPYREX GMBH

RENTOKIL INITIAL ITALIA SPA

RECO DI GUERRIERI GRAZIANO

STIMPFL KG DES STIMPFL MANFRED & CO.

SEAT ITALIA ONLINE SPA

SANITAETSBETRIEB GESUNDHEITSBEZIRK BOZEN

23

14

3
258001
11

1

100

11
250311
13

7

11

6

80

26

24

1

2

2

24
3195
144
25020011
1965

3

4
25010827
2

20
9387
690

25.01.2025
27.01.2025
31.01.2025
13.01.2025
31.01.2025
10.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
22.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
29.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
20.01.2025
24.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
23.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
21.01.2025
15.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
23.01.2025
22.01.2025
15.01.2025
24.01.2025

13.01.2025

41,67
19.729,50
1.750,00
264,00
284,10
19.167,43
12,54
2.817,34
793,70
1.620,00
471,75
104,92
919,57
514,80
405,08
235,00
9.914,00
190,50
62,83
1.588,00
975,98
216,40
1.967,36
20,00
131,45
133,42
1.824,00
883,00
1.950,26
707,90

403,40

10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
18.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025

19.02.2025



SANITAETSBETRIEB GESUNDHEITSBEZIRK BOZEN
TAGESZEITUNG GMBH

TELMEKOM GMBH

TELMEKOM GMBH

TOPHAUS SPA

VON ZIEGLAUER MARION

VON SOELDER ZU BRACKENTSEIN MARION
VON SOELDER ZU BRACKENTSEIN MARION
VON SOELDER ZU BRACKENTSEIN MARION
VON SOELDER ZU BRACKENTSEIN MARION
WOLF FESNTER AG

KAAN OHG

APOTHEKE VON ZIEGLAUER KG

ART DIRECTION4U

Consisto GmbH/SRL

CHOQUEHUANCA QUISPE ELZABETH
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
E' COSI' SRL

Gastroservice GmbH

isB-Veritas GmbH

isB-Veritas GmbH

KRONLIFT GMBH

LABORATORIO METROLOGICO TERNANO DI STELLA

MIELE ITALIA SRL
MIELE ITALIA SRL
MIELE ITALIA SRL
MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

113
64
537

33

56
32
25020002
12

1

1
356
357
394
25
48
52
53
232
354
7381
7382
7383
7384
8197

14.01.2025
31.01.2025
10.01.2025
31.01.2025
11.01.2025
30.01.2025
24.01.2025
24.01.2025
30.01.2025
30.01.2025
28.01.2025
13.02.2025
31.01.2025
01.02.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
03.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
11.02.2025
21.02.2025
14.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025
17.02.2025
18.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025

06.02.2025

7.224,32
740,00
1.413,00
917,75
8,90
351,35
1.408,00
4.226,00
1.192,96
396,98
964,00
5.102,45
38,08
600,00
450,00
2.734,26
3,30
9.352,03
316,92
16.308,71
22.032,00
710,00
795,00
795,00
1.600,00
1.012,00
348,73
67,50
372,50
760,18

547,58

19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
20.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025

26.02.2025



MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MARKAS SRL

OBI WEPA SRL

OBI WEPA SRL

RESCH KG

Sanitaetshaus Ortopedia E. von Zieglauer
TOPHAUS SPA

Wabes GmbH / srl

RADMUELLER OHG

Autostrade per I'Italia S.p.A.

STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY
STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY
STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY
TELEPASS SPA

GEMEINDE OLANG

GEMEINDE OLANG

GEMEINDE OLANG

SANITAETSBETRIEB GESUNDHEITSBEZIRK BOZEN
ATHESIA BUCH GMBH

APPENBICHLER KONRAD

Alarm Center GmbH - SRL

BONURA DR FRANCESCA

BONURA DR FRANCESCA

CARTEMANI HAGLEITNER GROUP SRL
Emporium Genossenschaft Sozialunternehmen
Green & Clean GmbH

H20 SOLUTION D GRAZIO ITALO OSKAR
INAMA DECOR D.ALFRED INAMA & SOEHNE

Interhotel GmbH

9007
9294
11154
3000665
1130
1584

83

5059

61

3

429
900005346
400090
403363
510425
900006411
800
1904
1543

1

198

172

1

1
2500037
355

16

23

111

245

11.02.2025
12.02.2025
20.02.2025
31.01.2025
06.02.2025
21.02.2025
04.02.2025
12.02.2025
08.02.2025
31.01.2025
21.02.2025
28.02.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
07.02.2025
28.02.2025
04.02.2025
04.02.2025
11.02.2025
11.02.2025
28.02.2025
11.02.2025
20.02.2025
04.02.2025
04.02.2025
18.02.2025
31.01.2025
19.02.2025
19.02.2025
21.02.2025

13.02.2025

937,46
167,50
167,50

2.789,91
95,20
31,24

9.638,00

310,46
27,30

2.911,56

45,54
5,08

26.800,32

240,79
85,00
17,99

2.555,81

5.874,50

11.197,00

1.039,50

9,44

1.740,00

550,00

4.478,00

1.492,00

222,64

35.390,82

5.800,00

514,50

177,60

4.050,00

26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
26.02.2025
27.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
11.03.2025
11.03.2025
11.03.2025
11.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025

12.03.2025



KAAN OHG

KLENK HARALD

LOGON KG D L WINKLER & CO

LCS PARTNER DRUCK

Leitner Electro GmbH

Leitner Electro GmbH

Leitner Electro GmbH

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

OLMEDO SPECIAL VEHICLES SPA
ROLLMARK GMBH

SCHMIDHAMMER J. GMBH
SCHMIDHAMMER J. GMBH

Sanitaetshaus Ortopedia E. von Zieglauer
Sanitaetshaus Ortopedia E. von Zieglauer
TOP SCHRIFT MEISTERSERVICE OHG
TELMEKOM GMBH

TELMEKOM GMBH

VOLGGER HOLZ GMBH

WIND TRE SPA

ATHESIA BUCH GMBH

APOTHEKE VON ZIEGLAUER KG
APOTHEKE VON ZIEGLAUER KG
BAUMGARTNER PARTNER GMBH
CARTEMANI HAGLEITNER GROUP SRL
Consisto GmbH/SRL

Caroma GMBH

CAPONE FOOD S.R.L.

DEMATTIA OHG D. PLANK WILHELM & CO
DESCHO HOTEL SERVICE KG

DESCHO HOTEL SERVICE KG

300171
90

420

6
25020014
25020015
25020021
11806
11856
121

2

250148
250174
5050
5075

201

4169
4170

352

3311

157

70

96

478
2500040
17

12

2154

19.02.2025
21.02.2025
31.01.2025
20.02.2025
28.01.2025
31.01.2025
12.02.2025
25.02.2025
25.02.2025
19.02.2025
18.02.2025
12.02.2025
19.02.2025
06.02.2025
19.02.2025
11.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
11.02.2025
21.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
27.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025

28.02.2025

164,78
70,00
282,31
660,00
980,31
528,80
252,23
410,70
202,83
56.563,67
240,00
557,53
849,94
224,00
568,00
131,25
271,37
545,59
36,30
182,58
137,00
2.132,45
81,69
1.387,36
836,99
4.100,00
2.183,50
294,30
24,47
2.087,88

371,22

12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
12.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025

14.03.2025



ELPO GMBH ELEKTROINSTALLATIONEN
ELEKTRO LEITNER DES LEITNER GEORG & CO
ELEKTRO REICHHALTER GMBH

ECOOPERA SOCIETA COOPERATIVA

GROHE GMBH

GROHE GMBH

INNERHOFER AG

Interhotel GmbH

LANDWIRTSCHAFTLICHE HAUPTGENOSSENSCHAFT
LANDWIRTSCHAFTLICHE HAUPTGENOSSENSCHAFT
Leitner Electro GmbH

LA CASALINDA SRL

Loeff System GmbH-srl

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MIELE ITALIA SRL

MEB SRL

Manuel Steiner Tischler GmbH

OBI WEPA SRL

OBOJES

PUERARI KG D.LAHNER H.

PAPYREX GMBH

PAPYREX GMBH

PAPYREX GMBH

PAPYREX GMBH

RADIO HOLIDAY GMBH

STADTWERKE BRUNECK CRONENERGY

SCHOENHUBER AG

2580685
54
8516782
699

68

69

6319
309
9742
9743
25020025
1338
50537
45996
10322
10323
10324
10325
12699
320011227
9

1731

2

11

29

30

31

32

120
612686
75003

28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
25.02.2025
27.02.2025
28.02.2025
20.08.2024
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
14.02.2025
26.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
17.02.2025

26.02.2025

617,50
75,32
23,77

760,00
18,32
20,57

793,18

1.076,00
72,54

240,08

198,00

866,40

919,06

483,69

424,10

413,27

423,68

327,20

390,00

936,12

1.750,00
23,53
58,76
20,52

307,29
21,26
55,02
18,69

135,00

19.318,73

14,75

14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025

14.03.2025



SERVICETEAM GMBH

TAGESZEITUNG GMBH

VERBAND DER SENIORENWOHNHEIME SUEDTIROLS
VON ZIEGLAUER MARION

VON ZIEGLAUER MARION

WEBHOFER OHG DER GESCHWISTER OBERLECHNER & CO

606
193
102
71
80
37

28.02.2025
27.02.2025
28.02.2025
27.02.2025
28.02.2025

28.02.2025

323,40
320,00
75,00
26,32
14,16

105,92

14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025
14.03.2025

14.03.2025



